B2005-C001-C (1/3) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER PRODUCT GROUP ISSUE DATE PAGE
TITLE : HV101WX1-1E0
Preliminary Product Specification
For. Customer _ Rev. A
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
HYDIS Technologies

Barcode
A B C D E F G H I
Type designation
A: Year (0~9)
B ~ C : Week (01~52)
D~H : Serial No (0000~9999)
I : Factory code
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT A 2011. 03. 14
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
HV101WX1-1E0 Preliminary Product Specification for Customer
PAGE
OF 3328
14.2 Packing Label
T.B.D
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT A 2011. 03. 14
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
HV101WX1-1E0 Preliminary Product Specification for Customer
PAGE
OF 3329
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
T.B.D
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT A 2011. 03. 14
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
HV101WX1-1E0 Preliminary Product Specification for Customer
PAGE
OF 3330
T.B.D
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
B2005-C001-D (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT A 2011. 03. 14
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
HV101WX1-1E0 Preliminary Product Specification for Customer
PAGE
OF 3331
16.0 EDID Data
00 00 0 0
01 FF 255 255
02 FF 255 255
03 FF 255 255
04 FF 255 255
05 FF 255 255
06 FF 255 255
07 00 0 0
08 23 35
09 24 36
0A 4E 78
0B 04 4
0C 00 0
0D 00 0
0E 00 0
0F 00 0
10 Week of manufacture 0 0 0
11 Year of Manufacture 15 21 2011 Manufactured in 2011
12 EDID Structure Ver. 01 1 1 EDID Ver 1.0
13 EDID revision # 03 3 3 EDID Rev. 0.3
14 Video input definition 80 128 -
15 Max H image size 16 22 22 22 cm (Approx)
16 Max V image size 0E 14 14 14 cm (Approx)
17 Display Gamma 78 120 2.2 Gamma curve = 2.2